
2018 Varsity/JV Summer Tennis Schedule 
 
Sun, June 10 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, June 11 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, June 12 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles League 
Wed, June 13 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, June 14 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
  
Sun, June 17 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, June 18 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, June 19 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles League 
Wed, June 20 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, June 21 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
 
Sun, June 24 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, June 25 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, June 26 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles League 
Wed, June 27 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, June 28 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
 
July 1-6 No Tennis 
 
Sun, July 8 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, July 9 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, July 10 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles League 
Wed, July 11 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, July 12 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
 
Sun, July 15 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, July 16 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, July 17 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles League 
Wed, July 18 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, July 19 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
 
  



Sun, July 22 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, July 23 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, July 24 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles League 
Wed, July 25 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, July 26 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
 
Sun, July 29 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls  
Mon, July 30 7-8:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Tues, July 31 11-12:15 pm Varsity/JV ​Boys  

6:30- 8 pm Varsity/JV ​Girls Doubles Make-up​ (only if needed) 
Wed, Aug 1 9-10:30 am Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
Thurs, Aug 2 11am-12:15 Varsity/JV ​Girls & Boys  
 
 
 

 


